Class Results

TLC Productions

Class: $15K Ltd Amateur

Show: Black Canyon Futurity Weekend Show 3

Show Date: 10/13/2022

Horse

Owner
City/State

Rider
City/state

Points Score

Pay

1 Reycan In The Cash
2 Foxie Cat Dual
3 Cr Third Cuttin Cat

4  Sg Miss Metallic

10/16/2022

Heather Smalley
Richmond, California

Anna Allred
Vienna, Virginia
Jan Dunham

Loomis, California

Jereme Barnett
Morristown, Arizona

Heather Smalley
Richmond, California

Anna Allred
Vienna, Virginia
Jan Dunham

Loomis, California

Kim Barnett
Morristown, Arizona

142.0

140.0

129.0

129.0

$198.72

$132.48

$0.00

$0.00
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