Class Results

TLC Productions

Class: \$15K Ltd Amateur

Show: Black Canyon Futurity Weekend Show 3

Show Date: 10/13/2022

	Horse	Owner City/State	Rider City/state	Points Score	Pay
1	Reycan In The Cash	Heather Smalley Richmond, California	Heather Smalley Richmond, California	142.0	\$198.72
2	Foxie Cat Dual	Anna Allred Vienna, Virginia	Anna Allred Vienna, Virginia	140.0	\$132.48
3	Cr Third Cuttin Cat	Jan Dunham Loomis, California	Jan Dunham Loomis, California	129.0	\$0.00
4	Sg Miss Metallic	Jereme Barnett Morristown, Arizona	Kim Barnett Morristown, Arizona	129.0	\$0.00